| Campaign Financial Reportt

CANDIDATE NAME  |Matt Brady
OFFICE |Davis County Treasurer
PARTY |Republican

Pense check the anprepringe report hoeing Gled:
i :

Ptiot to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to convention,

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
X the Primary Election.

After Primary Election, Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election,

‘ Prior to General Election, Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days imnediately prior to
1 the General Election.

After General Electdon, Due within thirty (30) days foellowing the General Election.

Towmlcontbutions 1 §93517  §11,636611  $1257L78
Total campaign expenses ] §74517  §11,62661 )  $1237178
Balance at the time of this report, (cannot have a }

negative balanc o gloo00p 1000 $200.00

I do berby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campalgn financial activides, all receipts and expenditures have heen reported for this period beginning 4/11/20 and ending
6/22/20 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report,

X7 5/
Date 6/22/2020 Signature /V( Q;?/

RECEIVE
JUN 7 3 523

DAVIS
CCUNTY ClLERK

i




Matt Brady

Davis County Treasurer

Republican

Date

4/18/20
4/25/20
14/28/20
5/5/20
5/6/20
5/6/20
5/16/20
5/17/20
5/18/20
'5/20/20
5/20/20
5/22/20
15/23/20
5/24/20
15/25/20

5/27/20

5/30/20

5/30/20

6/2/20
6/3/20
6/4/20

6/18/20

6/5/20
6/12/20_____.__ )

: ‘Name of Conttibutor
“Tom & Nicole Brady

:Brent & Mary Sonzini

%N_o. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors
Rick & Deb Brady

‘Dan & Amber Crane

‘Loan from Matt Brady 7
No. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors
R. Chet Loftis

ijames & Jen Petersen

iNorman & Luana Shumway
i]ohn Esplin

]osh & Kira Ariotti

Ben]amm & Mmgm Becker
leCh?l?l & Joyce Williams

{Adam & Sara Burris
 Jake Crockett

|Hary Jeppsen

i Brent & Mary Sonzini
. qu&Sﬁbrquullcr s
_ |Katie Bradshaw S
13teve & Deidra Thueson -
{Ben Hodgkinson
~ iMatt & Shauna Brady )
622/

Loan from Matt Brady

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

| Maiting Addtess & ZIP Code |
| 905 N 500 W, Centerville UT 84114
2326 S 1800 E, SLC 84106

. 5703 S 1475 E, Ste 1, Ogden 84403

| 2803 E 1975 N, Layton UT 84040

| 765 E 1500 S, Bountiful UT 84010

| 1331 Madera Hills Dr, Bntfl 84010

| 5703 1475 E, Ste 1, Ogden 84403
| 2946 S 50 W, Bountiful UT 84010
; 743 Champion Ln, Kaysville 84037

1748 Country Springs Dr, Bountiful

| 555 E 1400 S, Bountiful UT 84010

:: + 1308 Deerfield Dr, Centerville 84014
2030 Bluebell Dr, Bountiful 84010
1390 Woods Dr Bountiful 8401 0

| Hwy 30 7721 W, Petersboro 84325
| 1097 S 1500 B, SLCUT 84105
727 Leonard L, Farmington 84025 )

2326 S 1800 F SLC 84106

586 5 1500 E, Bountiful UT 84010

55E200N, Ivins UT 84738 |
1202 Mﬂdera Hills Dr, Bountiful UT
| 379 N 650 B, Bountifal UT 84010

2527 § 100 E, Bountiful UT 84010
| 1456 S 600 F, Bountiful UT 84010
1331 Madcta Hills Dr, Bntfl 840107

Amount

8 300.00 :

.[_

65.00 |
750.00 °
500.00 |
100.00 |

1,000.00 |
270.00 |
10000 |

100.00 |
500.00

50.00

50,00
75,00

50.00
300.00

. 75.00
50000

2500

2500

2000
5000,
500.00

50.00

500,00
5.681.61




Matt Brady

Davis County Treasurer

Republican

Date Expenditure made to:
4/16/20 Carr Printing
4/25/20 GoDaddy
5/8/20 ‘Mailchimp
5/14/20 Speak By Design _
5/16/20 No. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors
'5/19/20 Colonial Building Supply
15/22/20 :Carr Printing
5/22/20  Hometown Values
?57/22/270 7 :Griffco/The Queen of Wraps
5 723/ 20 ‘ Colonial Ace Hardware
I5/26/20 ‘Value Pages
5/27/20 .Office Depot
5/28/20  Carr Printing
16/2/20 B Chpper Pubhshmg
16/3/20  |Costco
16/3/20 Speak By De31gn
6/5/20 - Post Master
6/8/20 Mailchimp )
E6 /8/20 Coionml Ace qudware -
6/10/20  The HomeDepot |
16/15/20  |CarPrindng
6/17/20  Davis County Clerk
6/19/20 | Facebook

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
© 7 x 5 mailer to delegates
~ Website (annual}
. Email marketing
. Campaign signs
. In-kind contribution of voter data
Cable ties
Map prints
. Two ads (Notth and South)
Campaign banner
Cabie ties

7 f Campaign ad

Envelopes
'__I‘tifol_d mai_let_
Campaign ad

t
_ ]__P__ostage stamps

Campaign signs
Mailer postage

Email marketing N

Cable ties
Rebar for s1gns

11x6 mfulm

i Voter d’lt’l
}‘aceboo S & In‘;tagram ads

Amount

8 29502

144.00
32,16
2,326.59
270,00 |
6.42
4679
1,600.00
17704
9.64
625.00
2411
25117
340,00
5475
150.00
2,883.88
32, 16
12.85
2273
226230
35,00,
2500

N2 5

. BAT
- CC\J{\]‘H /i.




