

## Campaign Financial Report

**PARTY** 

Matt Brady		
Davis County Treasurer		
Popublican		

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
x	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TO	TALS PROMIAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	EUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$935.17	\$11,636.61	\$12,571.78
Total campaign expenses	\$745.17	\$11,626.61	\$12,371.78
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$190.00	\$10.00	\$200.00
	A second	The same and the s	

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning 4/11/20 and ending 6/22/20 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

6/22/2020 Signature

RECEIVED

JUN 2 3 2020

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK Matt Brady

Davis County Treasurer

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
4/18/20	Tom & Nicole Brady	905 N 500 W, Centerville UT 84114	\$ 300.00
4/25/20	Brent & Mary Sonzini	2326 S 1800 E, SLC 84106	65.00
4/28/20	No. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors	5703 S 1475 E, Ste 1, Ogden 84403	750.00
5/5/20	Rick & Deb Brady	2803 E 1975 N, Layton UT 84040	500.00
5/6/20	Dan & Amber Crane	765 E 1500 S, Bountiful UT 84010	100.00
5/6/20	Loan from Matt Brady	1331 Madera Hills Dr, Bntfl 84010	1,000.00
5/16/20	No. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors	5703 S 1475 E, Ste 1, Ogden 84403	270.00
5/17/20	R. Chet Loftis	2946 S 50 W, Bountiful UT 84010	100.00
5/18/20	James & Jen Petersen	743 Champion Ln, Kaysville 84037	100.00
5/20/20	Norman & Luana Shumway	1748 Country Springs Dr, Bountiful	500.00
5/20/20	John Esplin	555 E 1400 S, Bountiful UT 84010	50,00
5/22/20	Josh & Kira Ariotti	1308 Deerfield Dr, Centerville 84014	50.00
5/23/20	Benjamin & Meagan Becker	2030 Bluebell Dr, Bountiful 84010	75.00
5/24/20	Michael & Joyce Williams	1390 Woods Dr, Bountiful 84010	50.00
5/25/20	Adam & Sara Burris	Hwy 30 7721 W, Petersboro 84325	300.00
5/27/20	Jake Crockett	1097 S 1500 E, SLC UT 84105	75.00
5/30/20	Harv Jeppsen	727 Leonard Ln, Farmington 84025	500.00
5/30/20	Brent & Mary Sonzini	2326 S 1800 E, SLC 84106	25.00
6/2/20	Joanne Rowe	55 E 200 N, Ivins UT 84738	25.00
6/3/20	Tad & Sabrina Fuller	1202 Madera Hills Dr, Bountiful UT	20.00
6/4/20	Katie Bradshaw	379 N 650 E, Bountiful UT 84010	50.00
6/5/20	Steve & Deidra Thueson	586 S 1500 E, Bountiful UT 84010	500.00
5/12/20	Ben Hodgkinson	2527 S 100 E, Bountiful UT 84010	50.00
6/18/20	Matt & Shauna Brady	1456 S 600 E, Bountiful UT 84010	500.00
5/22/20	Loan from Matt Brady	1331 Madera Hills Dr, Bntfl 84010	5,681.61
.,			PECI
			JUN 3
and some control of the source			DA DA
			COUNTY
pagangananan seringan seringan sering			
			e de la companya de l La companya de la co
			The second secon

Matt Brady

Davis County Treasurer

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
/16/20	Carr Printing	7 x 5 mailer to delegates	\$ 295.02
/25/20	GoDaddy	Website (annual)	144.00
5/8/20	Mailchimp	Email marketing	32.16
5/14/20	Speak By Design	Campaign signs	2,326.59
5/16/20	No. Wasatch Assoc. of Realtors	In-kind contribution of voter data	270.00
/19/20	Colonial Building Supply	Cable ties	6.42
5/22/20	Carr Printing	Map prints	46.79
/22/20	Hometown Values	Two ads (North and South)	1,600.00
/22/20	Griffco/The Queen of Wraps	Campaign banner	177.04
/23/20	Colonial Ace Hardware	Cable ties	9.64
/26/20	Value Pages	Campaign ad	625.00
5/27/20	Office Depot	Envelopes	24.11
5/28/20	Carr Printing	Trifold mailer	251.17
6/2/20	Clipper Publishing	Campaign ad	340.00
/3/20	Costco	Postage stamps	54.75
3/20	Speak By Design	Campaign signs	150.00
/5/20	Post Master	Mailer postage	2,883.88
/8/20	Mailchimp	Email marketing	32,16
/8/20	Colonial Ace Hardware	Cable ties	12.85
/10/20	The Home Depot	Rebar for signs	22.73
/15/20	Carr Printing	11 x 6 mailer	2,262.30
/17/20	Davis County Clerk	Voter data	35.00
/19/20	Facebook	Facebook & Instagram ads	25.00
			RECE
			JUN
			DAV
			YTANOO
The service of the same of the service of the servi			
·			
		**************************************	